Car#

11

44
67

58
27

46
17
74
83

Competitor
Grant Blackberry
Andrew Elder
Nathan Tough
Zach Glenny
Bradley Stewart

Trevor McGrannachan

Daniel Thompson
Brent Redington
Robbie Johnson
Neal Lincoln
Daniel Hodson
Cam McLean
Don MclLean

Vehicle
Mitsubishi EVO 5
Mitsubishi EVO 1
Honda CRX
Mitsubishi EVO 3
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Improta
Toyota Corolla
Honda City
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Leone
Honda Integra
Mitsubishi Mirage
Subaru WRX

Class
G

OO0 O0O0mMmoOonoon

Club
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Dannevirke
Hawkes Bay
Dannevirke
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Dannevirke
Dannevirke

Practice
05:13.35
05:34.36
05:45.23
05:43.67
Misstime
05:45.77
06:01.51
05:56.74
Misstime
06:10.69
06:25.52
07:30.21
05:33.18

Mokamoka Rd Gravel Sprint 18/10/15

Run1l
05:07.75
05:21.75
05:33.03
05:32.47
05:29.84
05:33.63
05:45.12
05:48.81
05:59.86
06:03.72
06:15.89
07:07.17

DNF

Run 2
05:02.75
05:16.79
05:21.64
05:25.68
05:28.49
05:29.31
05:36.28
05:45.93
05:52.83
06:01.85
06:05.92
06:39.01

DNF

Run 3
05:01.75
05:12.08
05:16.78
05:21.77
05:23.67
05:27.16
05:33.10
05:45.14
05:48.25
06:00.99
06:11.32
06:28.42

DNS

Best Time Overall
05:01.75 1st
05:12.08 2nd
05:16.78 3rd
05:21.77 4th
05:23.67 5th
05:27.16 6th
05:33.10 7th
05:45.14 8th
05:48.25 9th

06:00.99 10th
06:05.92 11th
06:28.42 12th

Class Place
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4th
5th



